

\
CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 181-183 OF 2003
ITEM NO.26

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C.P.(civil) Nos.181-183/2003 IN C.A.No.8329-8331/2001

SARDAR SHABIR AHMAD KHAN & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

S.S. BILORIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for impleading party)
(With Office Report)

Date : 22/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. EC. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Ram Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

UPON perusing the papers, the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated on behalf of respondents that the order has been complied with. Let affidavit to that effect be filed within two weeks. Application for impleadment is dismissed. Applicants may have recourse to such remedy as may be available to him in law.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master