

ITEM NO.40

COURT NO.3

SECTION

XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 181-183/2003 IN Civil Appeal 8329-8331/2001

SARDAR SHABIR AHMAD KHAN & ANR.

Petitioner

(s)

VERSUS

S.S. BILORIA & ORS.

Respondent

(s)

(With office report )

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 443-445 of 2004 IN CA.Nos.8329-8331/2001 - With O/R

(For Prel. Hearing)

Date: 16/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Alex, Adv.

Mr. PH. Parekh, Adv.

Ms. Shakun Sharma, Adv. for

M/s PH. Parekh & Co., Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. PP. Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter.

The cases are adjourned for two weeks.

(S. Thapar)

(V.P. Tyagi)

PS to Registrar

Court

Master