

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.19-21 IN CONT. PET. (C) NOS.181-183/2003

IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS.8329-8331/2001

ALI MOHAMMAD DAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln.(s) for modification/clarification of the order dated 29/11/2004
in Cont. Pet (C) Nos.181-183 of 2003)

Date: 04/08/2005 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Purnima Bhat Kak,Adv.

For Applicant:

Mr. Ashok Mahajan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the applications on the notified date.

[T.I. Rajput]

Court Master

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master