

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.19-21/2005 in

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 181-183 OF 2003 IN CIVIL APPEAL 8329-8331/2001

SARDAR SHABIR AHMAD KHAN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.S. BILORIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For modification/clarification of Court's order dated 29.11.2004 and office report)

Date: 07/11/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Manu Krishnan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)/

Applicant:

Mr. Sandeep Sethi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

Ms. Yasmeet, Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The applications are dismissed.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master

(Signed order is placed on the file.)

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I.A.No.19-21

IN

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NOS.181-183 OF 2003

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.8329-8331 OF 2001

Sardar Shabir Ahmad Khan & Anr.
..Appellant(s)

Versus

S.S. Bitoria & Ors.
..Respondent(s)

O R D E R

The applications are dismissed.

.....CJI.

(Y.K. SABHARWAL)

.....J.

(S.N. VARIAVA)

.....J.

(C.K. THAKKER)

New Delhi,

November 07, 2005.